

7th A/C Bill

74 ABSTRACT OF COST.

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(01/15) P/V and fixing of Logo of MMGS7 board etc					
Ref STY VTMB Bq No. — (65)					
= 04 nos @ Rs 8980.68/nos					
					= Rs 35923.00
(02/20) E/W excavation for foundation fin etc					
Ref STY VTMB Bq No. — (65)					
= 491.60 M ³ @ Rs 279.09/M ³					
					= Rs 137201.00
(02/23) P/V & fixing M15 PCC as levelling course etc					
Ref STY VTMB Bq No. — (65)					
= 57.59 M ³ @ Rs 5256.15 = Rs 300599.00					
(04/24) P/V OF concrete for plain reinforced etc					
Ref STY VTMB Bq No. — (65)					
= 66.80 M ³ @ Rs 5815.28/M ³					
					= Rs 388461.00
(05/25) Supplying, fitting & placing 217.5D bars etc					
Ref STY VTMB Bq No. — (65)					
= 0.32 MT @ Rs 51271.48/MT					
					= Rs 16407.00
(06/26) Plain reinforced cement concrete Ref STY VTMB Bq No. — (66)					
= 355.67 M ³ @ Rs 6011.65/M ³					

		BF $\Rightarrow$ Rs	36986709.00
Add GST + 4% less	(+)	Rs	4808272.00
Signature fee for this Bill	(+)	Rs	70707.00
		Rs	41866688/-
less as per agreement @ 3.5%	(-)	Rs	1469521.00
Total work done Amt	$\Rightarrow$	Rs	40397167.00
less as paid earlier	$=$	Rs	33369786.00
Net Balance Amt	$=$	Rs	7027381.00
25/9/23		5/9/23	25/9/23